DAVE NAVARRO

With his six-string skills best described as a merger between heavy metal, psychedelia, and modern rock, Dave Navarro became one of alternative rock’ sfirst true guitar heroes. Navarro is amember of the
alternative rock band Jane's Addiction (four studio albums) and a former member of the Red Hot Chili Peppers (one album). He also released one solo album Trust No One (2001). Navarro has additionally
been amember of the Jane’s Addiction spin-off bands, Deconstruction and The Panic Channel. AllMusic’s Greg Prato described him as “one of alternative rock’sfirst true guitar heroes”, with an eclectic

playing style that merges heavy metal, psychedelia, and modern rock. “He's one of the last great guitarists,” says Henry Rollins, former Black Flag singer, who saw him playing with Jane's Addiction.

ARTIST:

Jane's Addiction
Jane's Addiction
Jane's Additction
Jane's Addiction
Jane's Addiction

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Jane's Addiction
Jane's Addiction

Dave Navarri

Dave Navarro

The Panic Channel
The Panic Channel
Jane's Addiction

Jane's Addiction

TITLE:

Jane Says

Mountain Song

Been Caught Stealing
Stop

Classic Girl
Aeroplane

My Friends

Warped

My Friends
Walkabout

Coffee Shop

Just Because
Superhero

Rexall

Hungry

Teahouse of the Spirits
Why Cry

Irresistible Force

End TotheLies

ALBUM:

Nothing's Shocking
Nothing's Shocking
Ritual De Lo Habitual
Ritual De Lo Habitual
Ritual De Lo Habitual
One Hot Minute

One Hot Minute

One Hot Minute

One Hot Minute

One Hot Minute

One Hot Minute
Strays

Superhero

Trust No One

Trust No One

(ONe)

(ONe)

The Great Escape Artist

The Great Escape Artist

LABEL:

Warner Records
Warner Records
Rhino/Warner Records
Rhino/Warner Records
Rhino/Warner Records
Warner Records
Warner Records
Warner Records
Warner Records
Warner Records
Warner Records
Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

Capitol

CREDIT:

£ £ £ £ 2 g g g g g g g g

PW

£ = =

YEAR:

1988
1988
1990
1990
1990
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2003
2003
2001
2001
2006
2006
2011

2011



