DAVE NAVARRO



With his six-string skills best described as a merger between heavy metal, psychedelia, and modern rock, Dave Navarro became one of alternative rock's first true guitar heroes. Navarro is a member of the alternative rock band Jane's Addiction (four studio albums) and a former member of the Red Hot Chili Peppers (one album). He also released one solo album Trust No One (2001). Navarro has additionally been a member of the Jane's Addiction spin-off bands, Deconstruction and The Panic Channel. AllMusic's Greg Prato described him as "one of alternative rock's first true guitar heroes", with an eclectic playing style that merges heavy metal, psychedelia, and modern rock. "He's one of the last great guitarists," says Henry Rollins, former Black Flag singer, who saw him playing with Jane's Addiction.

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Jane's Addiction	Jane Says	Nothing's Shocking	Warner Records	W	1988
Jane's Addiction	Mountain Song	Nothing's Shocking	Warner Records	W	1988
Jane's Additction	Been Caught Stealing	Ritual De Lo Habitual	Rhino/Warner Records	W	1990
Jane's Addiction	Stop	Ritual De Lo Habitual	Rhino/Warner Records	W	1990
Jane's Addiction	Classic Girl	Ritual De Lo Habitual	Rhino/Warner Records	W	1990
Red Hot Chili Peppers	Aeroplane	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Red Hot Chili Peppers	My Friends	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Red Hot Chili Peppers	Warped	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Red Hot Chili Peppers	My Friends	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Red Hot Chili Peppers	Walkabout	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Red Hot Chili Peppers	Coffee Shop	One Hot Minute	Warner Records	W	1995
Jane's Addiction	Just Because	Strays	Capitol	W	2003
Jane's Addiction	Superhero	Superhero	Capitol	W	2003
Dave Navarri	Rexall	Trust No One	Capitol	P,W	2001
Dave Navarro	Hungry	Trust No One	Capitol	P,W	2001
The Panic Channel	Teahouse of the Spirits	(ONe)	Capitol	W	2006
The Panic Channel	Why Cry	(ONe)	Capitol	W	2006
Jane's Addiction	Irresistible Force	The Great Escape Artist	Capitol	W	2011
Jane's Addiction	End To the Lies	The Great Escape Artist	Capitol	W	2011